Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

CATALINA PACIFIC UNDERGROUND

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
TOM SMET

K.Y.M CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
TERRY YU

KRAMER CONSTRUCTION INC.
CONCRETE CONTRACTOR
KRAMER CONSTRUCTION INC

QUALITY CUSTOM POOLS
SWIMMING POOL CONTRACTOR
MIKE WALKER

TEMP AIR SYSTEM
CONTRACTOR
FELIPE GONZALEZ

A & L DEVELOPERS INC
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ALEXANDER BARLEU

AZUVI TILE, INC
CERAMIC TILE DISTRIBUTION
MICHAEL S. KAN

FISHER CONTRACTOR
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
FISHER CONT INC

SCHULTZ CONTROLS
WAREHOUSE
CHARLES SCHULTZ

AEROVIRONMENT INC.
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR
ELLI CASTRO
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CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

214 MAIN STREET #444
EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245

9625 ALPACA ST
SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733

7618 HARRISON
PARAMOUNT, CA 90723

11361 DEER GLEN RD
YUCAIPA, CA 92399

560 W MAIN ST #STE#C158
ALHAMBRA, CA 91801

1927 MC CORMACK LN
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

440 W CROWTHER
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

2042 VILLA DEL LAGO DR #A
CHINO HILLS, CA 91709

809 S LAKEVIEW
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

181 W HUNTINGTON #STE 202
MONROVIA, CA 91016

Phone

(310)640-9644

(626)575-0843

(562)630-6424

(909)790-9601

(626)482-3176

(714)460-3044

(714)632-9390

(714)930-5663

(714)693-2900

(626)357-9983

Opened

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011

0570372011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

SUNNY HILL CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
OSCAR A. LOPEZ

FRANKIE®S
ICE CREAM TRUCK
JOHN LOPEZ

GUZMAN GRADING
ASPHALT PAVING
JESUS GUZMAN JR

ON-TIME PAYROLL
PAYROLL SVCS
ROBERT OLSON

MPG CONSTRUCTION INC.
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
MIKE GIMBEL

DIAL ONE®"S ONE HOUR A/C
HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR
GEORGE DONALDSON

PAVEMENT COATINGS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
DOUG FORD

HUTTON POOL SERVICES
POOL SERVICES
ANDREW HUTTON

MARIO MIX
HANDYMAN SERVICES
MARIO MIX

SEAWATER GLASS
WINDSHIELD REPAIR
RON CERENZO

06/02/2011 4:59:10 PM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

1141 LANARK ST
LOS ANGELES, CA 90041

211 ALTA
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

14030 ROSE AVE
FONTANA, CA 92337

600 HOLLYHOCK
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

15811 RIO FLORIDA
WHITTIER, CA 90603

2712 E LA CADENA DR
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507

10240 SAN SEVAINE
MIRA LOMA, CA 91752

1725 KINGSTON RD
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

707 MONROE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

127 24TH ST
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663

Phone

(323)574-7827

(714)388-7072

(909)428-5960

(714)983-5578

(562)947-8961

(951)276-9744

(714)826-3011

(714)598-7220

(714)315-7692

(949)675-6803

Opened

0570372011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

BICKMORE AND ASSOCIATES
RISK SERVICES
GREGORY TROUT

DEVCON SECURITY SERVICES OF CA
RESIDENTIAL ALARM SALES
ROBERT FARENHEM

HARRELL & COMPANY ADVISORS, LLC
FINANCIAL CONSULTING SVCS
SUZANNE HARRELL

PETE"S ROAD SERVICE, INC
DELIVERY
JIM FLETCHER

STEPHANIE BLACK
DRAWING CLASSES
STEPHANIE BLACK

CARWASH MOBILE
Carwash/Carpet Cleaning Svcs/Landscaping
SIXTO OLIVAR

CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
JEFF ZWETSCH

YERKES INSURANCE AGENCY, INC
INSURANCE SALES AND SERVICE
CATHY YERKES - AGENT

SHANGHA1 GARDEN
RESTAURANT
HUI HUA

DERRICK SUGIMARA
DJ SERVICES
DERRICK SUGIMARA

06/02/2011 4:59:10 PM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

1750 CREEKSIDE OAKS DR #200
SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

27 MAUCHLY #213
IRVINE, CA 92618

333 CITY BLVD #STE 1430
ORANGE, CA 92868

2230 E ORANGETHORPE
FULLERTON, CA 92831

P O BOX 60094
IRVINE, CA 92602

941 GONZALES
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

5051 E ORANGETHORPE
ANAHEIM, CA 92807

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD. #6
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1448 N KRAEMER
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

15312 N NORMANDIE AVE
GARDENA, CA 90247

Phone

(916)244-1100

(954)926-1800

(714)939-1464

(714)446-1207

(949)679-0430

(714)365-9537

(714)457-9878

(714)961-7900

(714)993-3788

(310)697-9629

Opened

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/04/2011

05/05/2011

05/05/2011

0570972011

05/10/2011

05/12/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

UNITED EXPESS CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
FREDI HAMIAS

FRANK CHU
CONTRACTOR
FRANK CHU

JWS CONSULTING
CONSULTING SERVICES
WENDEE SANFORD

BRENDA EMRICK CONSULTING
CONSULTING SERVICES
BRENDA EMRICK

PATI10 GUY
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ADAM TESTI

PROGRESSIVE POWER GROUP
CONTRACTOR
ROSS BUTCHER

TEXTILES FOR YOU, INC
WHOLESALE TEXTILES
JOYSHREE JANI

DI MAURO ENTERPRISES RESCUE ROOFER
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
DI MAURO SHEILA

TRUE AIR MECHANICAL
HVAC CONTRACTOR
JEFF FLORA-PRES

SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR INC
SOFTWARE SERVICES
GILBERT O. SANTOS

06/02/2011 4:59:10 PM

CITY OF PLACENTIA

Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

6710 KESTES AVE #260
VAN NUYS, CA 91405

1057 JASON PLACE
DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765

900 E DORAL CT
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1725 SANTEE RIVER ST
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

39530 BONAIRE WAY
MURIETTA, CA 92563

12570 INDUSTRY ST
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841

660 S JEFFERSON #H
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

393 N CYPRESS ST
ORANGE, CA 92866

5576 E LA PALMA AVENUE
ANAHEIM, CA 92807

1000 BUSINESS CENTER DR
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

Phone

(818)988-1373

(626)487-6191

(714)313-0424

(714)996-1314

(951)333-0056

(714)899-2300

(714)572-8400

(714)628-9821

(714)695-0271

(407)304-3235

Opened

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/12/2011

05/16/2011

05/17/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

ROYAL WIRELESS
CELLPHONE ACCESORIES
INDRIYANI LIM

Y DINH ENTERTAINMENT
MUSIC DEVELOPMENT
HAO LE

AMERICAN TOP REMODELING
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
LANNY DUGAR

INPATIENT SPECIALISTS MEDICAL GROUP

MEDICAL ADMIN SVCS
JEFF GILL, M.D, MBA

MEDINA CLEANING
CLEANING SERVICES
LAURA MEDINA

RSB FINANCIAL STRATEGIES
FINANCIAL SERVICES
ROBERT BATISTIC

SUNWEST LANDSCAPE
LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR
RYAN SELWAY

THE ESV GROUP
LANDSCAPE MAINT CONSTRUCTION
ANTHONY VERCHES

ABG CONSTRUCTION
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
MIKE ANTLMIE

ELITE HVAC
HVAC CONTRACTOR
CHRIS HALL

06/02/2011 4:59:10 PM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

419 W CHAPMAN AVE #STE C
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

15972 EUCLID ST #D
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708

20335 VENTURA BLVD #STE 416
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364

895 E YORBA LINDA #204
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

3360 QUARTZ LN #APT 20
FULLERTON, CA 91730

302 PURDY
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

525 PORTER WAY
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

5690 SCHAEFER AVE #G
CHINO, CA 91710

12862 JOY ST ##J
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840

336 N LINCOLN
ORANGE, CA 92866

Phone

(909)538-2360

(562)281-5432

(800)530-9894

(562)365-3540

(714)223-0007

(714)572-3470

(714)290-1924

(909)590-3222

(714)240-4890

(800)610-9121

Opened

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/23/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011
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Business Name
Description
Owner Name 1

ESCOTO CONSTRUCTION CORP
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
MARTIN ESCOTO

HOME DESIGN CO.
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
MARIO CALLINGOS

BTP, INC.
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
ROY HARTZELL - DIRECTOR

PRECISION SCRAP HANDLING SYSTEMS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
PRECISION SCRAP HANDLING SYSTEMS

BG TILE CONSTRUCTION INC.
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
JOLSY GIRAM

BLUE FALCON POOL SERVICES
POOL SERVICE
TOM OSBORN

THREE D ROOFING INC
ROOFING CONTRACTOR
DON PEDUTO

DOROTHY GAITHERS SCHOLARSHIP
OFFER SCHOLARSHIP TO SOCIAL WORKERS
KAREN GAITHERS

CORIX UTILITIES INC
UTILITY METER INSTALLATION
KEVIN MEAGHER

Total Businesses: 59

06/02/2011 4:59:10 PM

CITY OF PLACENTIA
Business Information - Flexible Format

Business Address

6534 CLARA ST

BELL GARDENS, CA 90201

32811 WESLEY ST
WILDOMAR, CA 92595

21520 YORBA LINDA BLVD #STE 6362
YORBA LINDA, CA 92887

1404 W HOLT AVE
POMONA, CA 91768

18350 HATTERAS #254
TARZANA, CA 91356

1701 KINGSTON RD
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

1846 NIXON AVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

621 N ROSE DRIVE
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

11752 MARKON DR

GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841

Phone

(562)261-5266

(714)269-7900

(714)529-5181

(909)629-2231

(818)359-5159

(714)396-5596

(714)366-6145

(714)577-5707

(714)622-2300

Opened

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011

05/24/2011
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