

**CITY OF PLACENTIA**  
**Business Information - Flexible Format**

<b>Business Name</b> <b>Description</b> <b>Owner Name 1</b>	<b>Business Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Opened</b>
CATALINA PACIFIC UNDERGROUND INC GENERAL CONTRACTOR TOM SMET	214 MAIN STREET #444 EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245	(310)640-9644	05/03/2011
K.Y.M CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR TERRY YU	9625 ALPACA ST SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733	(626)575-0843	05/03/2011
KRAMER CONSTRUCTION INC. CONCRETE CONTRACTOR KRAMER CONSTRUCTION INC	7618 HARRISON PARAMOUNT, CA 90723	(562)630-6424	05/03/2011
QUALITY CUSTOM POOLS SWIMMING POOL CONTRACTOR MIKE WALKER	11361 DEER GLEN RD YUCAIPA, CA 92399	(909)790-9601	05/03/2011
TEMP AIR SYSTEM CONTRACTOR FELIPE GONZALEZ	560 W MAIN ST #STE#C158 ALHAMBRA, CA 91801	(626)482-3176	05/03/2011
A & L DEVELOPERS INC GENERAL CONTRACTOR ALEXANDER BARLEU	1927 MC CORMACK LN PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)460-3044	05/03/2011
AZUVI TILE, INC CERAMIC TILE DISTRIBUTION MICHAEL S. KAN	440 W CROWTHER PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)632-9390	05/03/2011
FISHER CONTRACTOR ROOFING CONTRACTOR FISHER CONT INC	2042 VILLA DEL LAGO DR #A CHINO HILLS, CA 91709	(714)930-5663	05/03/2011
SCHULTZ CONTROLS WAREHOUSE CHARLES SCHULTZ	809 S LAKEVIEW PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)693-2900	05/03/2011
AEROVIRONMENT INC. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR ELLI CASTRO	181 W HUNTINGTON #STE 202 MONROVIA, CA 91016	(626)357-9983	05/03/2011

**CITY OF PLACENTIA**  
**Business Information - Flexible Format**

<b>Business Name Description Owner Name 1</b>	<b>Business Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Opened</b>
SUNNY HILL CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR OSCAR A. LOPEZ	1141 LANARK ST LOS ANGELES, CA 90041	(323)574-7827	05/03/2011
FRANKIE'S ICE CREAM TRUCK JOHN LOPEZ	211 ALTA PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)388-7072	05/04/2011
GUZMAN GRADING ASPHALT PAVING JESUS GUZMAN JR	14030 ROSE AVE FONTANA, CA 92337	(909)428-5960	05/04/2011
ON-TIME PAYROLL PAYROLL SVCS ROBERT OLSON	600 HOLLYHOCK PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)983-5578	05/04/2011
MPG CONSTRUCTION INC. GENERAL CONTRACTOR MIKE GIMBEL	15811 RIO FLORIDA WHITTIER, CA 90603	(562)947-8961	05/04/2011
DIAL ONE'S ONE HOUR A/C HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR GEORGE DONALDSON	2712 E LA CADENA DR RIVERSIDE, CA 92507	(951)276-9744	05/04/2011
PAVEMENT COATINGS GENERAL CONTRACTOR DOUG FORD	10240 SAN SEVAINE MIRA LOMA, CA 91752	(714)826-3011	05/04/2011
HUTTON POOL SERVICES POOL SERVICES ANDREW HUTTON	1725 KINGSTON RD PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)598-7220	05/04/2011
MARIO MIX HANDYMAN SERVICES MARIO MIX	707 MONROE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)315-7692	05/04/2011
SEAWATER GLASS WINDSHIELD REPAIR RON CERENZO	127 24TH ST NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663	(949)675-6803	05/04/2011

**CITY OF PLACENTIA**  
**Business Information - Flexible Format**

<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Business Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Opened</b>
<b>Description</b> <b>Owner Name 1</b> BICKMORE AND ASSOCIATES RISK SERVICES GREGORY TROUT	1750 CREEKSIDE OAKS DR #200 SACRAMENTO, CA 95833	(916)244-1100	05/04/2011
DEVCON SECURITY SERVICES OF CA RESIDENTIAL ALARM SALES ROBERT FARENHEM	27 MAUCHLY #213 IRVINE, CA 92618	(954)926-1800	05/04/2011
HARRELL & COMPANY ADVISORS, LLC FINANCIAL CONSULTING SVCS SUZANNE HARRELL	333 CITY BLVD #STE 1430 ORANGE, CA 92868	(714)939-1464	05/04/2011
PETE'S ROAD SERVICE, INC DELIVERY JIM FLETCHER	2230 E ORANGETHORPE FULLERTON, CA 92831	(714)446-1207	05/04/2011
STEPHANIE BLACK DRAWING CLASSES STEPHANIE BLACK	P O BOX 60094 IRVINE, CA 92602	(949)679-0430	05/04/2011
CARWASH MOBILE Carwash/Carpet Cleaning Svcs/Landscaping SIXTO OLIVAR	941 GONZALES PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)365-9537	05/05/2011
CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING GENERAL CONTRACTOR JEFF ZWETSCH	5051 E ORANGETHORPE ANAHEIM, CA 92807	(714)457-9878	05/05/2011
YERKES INSURANCE AGENCY, INC INSURANCE SALES AND SERVICE CATHY YERKES - AGENT	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD. #6 PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)961-7900	05/09/2011
SHANGHAI GARDEN RESTAURANT HUI HUA	1448 N KRAEMER PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)993-3788	05/10/2011
DERRICK SUGIMARA DJ SERVICES DERRICK SUGIMARA	15312 N NORMANDIE AVE GARDENA, CA 90247	(310)697-9629	05/12/2011

**CITY OF PLACENTIA**  
**Business Information - Flexible Format**

<b>Business Name Description Owner Name 1</b>	<b>Business Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Opened</b>
UNITED EXPRESS CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR FREDI HAMIAS	6710 KESTES AVE #260 VAN NUYS, CA 91405	(818)988-1373	05/12/2011
FRANK CHU CONTRACTOR FRANK CHU	1057 JASON PLACE DIAMOND BAR, CA 91765	(626)487-6191	05/12/2011
JWS CONSULTING CONSULTING SERVICES WENDEE SANFORD	900 E DORAL CT PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)313-0424	05/12/2011
BRENDA EMRICK CONSULTING CONSULTING SERVICES BRENDA EMRICK	1725 SANTEE RIVER ST PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)996-1314	05/12/2011
PATIO GUY GENERAL CONTRACTOR ADAM TESTI	39530 BONAIRE WAY MURIETTA, CA 92563	(951)333-0056	05/12/2011
PROGRESSIVE POWER GROUP CONTRACTOR ROSS BUTCHER	12570 INDUSTRY ST GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841	(714)899-2300	05/12/2011
TEXTILES FOR YOU, INC WHOLESALE TEXTILES JOYSHREE JANI	660 S JEFFERSON #H PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)572-8400	05/12/2011
DI MAURO ENTERPRISES RESCUE ROOFER ROOFING CONTRACTOR DI MAURO SHEILA	393 N CYPRESS ST ORANGE, CA 92866	(714)628-9821	05/12/2011
TRUE AIR MECHANICAL HVAC CONTRACTOR JEFF FLORA-PRES	5576 E LA PALMA AVENUE ANAHEIM, CA 92807	(714)695-0271	05/16/2011
SUNGARD PUBLIC SECTOR INC SOFTWARE SERVICES GILBERT O. SANTOS	1000 BUSINESS CENTER DR LAKE MARY, FL 32746	(407)304-3235	05/17/2011

**CITY OF PLACENTIA**  
**Business Information - Flexible Format**

<b>Business Name Description Owner Name 1</b>	<b>Business Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Opened</b>
ROYAL WIRELESS CELLPHONE ACCESORIES INDRIYANI LIM	419 W CHAPMAN AVE #STE C PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(909)538-2360	05/23/2011
Y DINH ENTERTAINMENT MUSIC DEVELOPMENT HAO LE	15972 EUCLID ST #D FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708	(562)281-5432	05/23/2011
AMERICAN TOP REMODELING GENERAL CONTRACTOR LANNY DUGAR	20335 VENTURA BLVD #STE 416 WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91364	(800)530-9894	05/23/2011
INPATIENT SPECIALISTS MEDICAL GROUP MEDICAL ADMIN SVCS JEFF GILL, M.D, MBA	895 E YORBA LINDA #204 PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(562)365-3540	05/23/2011
MEDINA CLEANING CLEANING SERVICES LAURA MEDINA	3360 QUARTZ LN #APT 20 FULLERTON, CA 91730	(714)223-0007	05/23/2011
RSB FINANCIAL STRATEGIES FINANCIAL SERVICES ROBERT BATISTIC	302 PURDY PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)572-3470	05/23/2011
SUNWEST LANDSCAPE LANDSCAPE CONTRACTOR RYAN SELWAY	525 PORTER WAY PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)290-1924	05/23/2011
THE ESV GROUP LANDSCAPE MAINT CONSTRUCTION ANTHONY VERCHES	5690 SCHAEFER AVE #G CHINO, CA 91710	(909)590-3222	05/23/2011
ABG CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTOR MIKE ANTLMIE	12862 JOY ST ##J GARDEN GROVE, CA 92840	(714)240-4890	05/24/2011
ELITE HVAC HVAC CONTRACTOR CHRIS HALL	336 N LINCOLN ORANGE, CA 92866	(800)610-9121	05/24/2011

**CITY OF PLACENTIA**  
**Business Information - Flexible Format**

<b>Business Name</b>	<b>Business Address</b>	<b>Phone</b>	<b>Opened</b>
<b>Description</b> <b>Owner Name 1</b> ESCOTO CONSTRUCTION CORP GENERAL CONTRACTOR MARTIN ESCOTO	6534 CLARA ST BELL GARDENS, CA 90201	(562)261-5266	05/24/2011
HOME DESIGN CO. GENERAL CONTRACTOR MARIO CALLINGOS	32811 WESLEY ST WILDOMAR, CA 92595	(714)269-7900	05/24/2011
BTP, INC. GENERAL CONTRACTOR ROY HARTZELL - DIRECTOR	21520 YORBA LINDA BLVD #STE 6362 YORBA LINDA, CA 92887	(714)529-5181	05/24/2011
PRECISION SCRAP HANDLING SYSTEMS GENERAL CONTRACTOR PRECISION SCRAP HANDLING SYSTEMS	1404 W HOLT AVE POMONA, CA 91768	(909)629-2231	05/24/2011
BG TILE CONSTRUCTION INC. GENERAL CONTRACTOR JOLSY GIRAM	18350 HATTERAS #254 TARZANA, CA 91356	(818)359-5159	05/24/2011
BLUE FALCON POOL SERVICES POOL SERVICE TOM OSBORN	1701 KINGSTON RD PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)396-5596	05/24/2011
THREE D ROOFING INC ROOFING CONTRACTOR DON PEDUTO	1846 NIXON AVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)366-6145	05/24/2011
DOROTHY GAITHERS SCHOLARSHIP OFFER SCHOLARSHIP TO SOCIAL WORKERS KAREN GAITHERS	621 N ROSE DRIVE PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714)577-5707	05/24/2011
CORIX UTILITIES INC UTILITY METER INSTALLATION KEVIN MEAGHER	11752 MARKON DR GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841	(714)622-2300	05/24/2011

**Total Businesses:** 59